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Product Information

Black 48 oz. Large Square Bowl

Sabert’s Cold Collection provides high-quality,aesthetically
appealing disposable salad bowls,tubs,produce and lettuce
trays in 8-64 oz. sizes with tamper-resistant options. Clear
lids,clean lines and efficient,stackable shapes allow fresh

ingredients and vibrant colors to shine while optimizing in-

store shelf space.

Iltem Number: 99048B150

Case Information

Color
Material

Shape

Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Black
PET

Square

Base
48 oz

2.25

9x9

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)
Case Cube ft3
Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

x4
2.84
18.81x13.31x19.63

150

15.38
17.07



